
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

1 Solar DC Prof. Ashok Jhunjhunwala. (IITM) Prof. Jaiswal Pooja N. Mon, 28-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 30-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Mon, 05-Oct-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Prof. Patil Dilip G.

Prof. Deshmukh Rushikesh R.

Prof. Bhagat Pranita H.

3 Earth Pressures on Retaining Structures Prof. Deepankar Choudhury. (IITB) Prof. Nayak Chittaranjan B. Tue, 01-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 02-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Fri, 04-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

4 Site Investigation and Exploration Prof. V.B. Maji. (IITM) Prof.  Jagadale Umesh T. Thu, 08-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 14-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 15-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Prof. Devasuth Govind

Prof. Shastri Aparna R.

6 Basics of Design of Machine Elements Prof. Narasimhan Swaminathan. (IITM) Prof. Zarekar Sandeep E. Wed, 05-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 12-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 19-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

VIDYA  PRATISHTHAN'S  COLLEGE  OF  ENGINEERING,  BARAMATI.
QEEE Pilot Program Center

( A Project by MHRD Govt. of India and IIT Madras )
Contact : qeee.vpcoe@gmail.com       Web: www.vpcoe.org  

Phone : 02112239503      Mobile: 9422403881, 9881628232, 9689451527. 
QEEE Phase - IV  Program Time Table  (Aug. – Nov.  2015)

Venue:- Civil Seminar Hall - New Building.(Room No. 304)

Faculty HandlingSr. 
No. Course Name Name of Coordinator

Session Dates

Prof. Koshy Varghese. (IITM) Mon, 24-Aug-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Tue, 25-Aug-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Wed, 26-Aug-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm2

Understanding Solid State Devices Made 
Easy Prof. Shreepad Karmalkar. (IITM)

Construction Planning and Control

5 Tue, 01-Sep-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Thu, 03-Sep-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Fri, 04-Sep-2015
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm 02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm 02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

mailto:qeee.vpcoe@gmail.com
http://www.vpcoe.org


Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Faculty HandlingSr. 

No. Course Name Name of Coordinator
Session Dates

Prof. Chhajed Gyankamal J.

Prof. Katkar Mranmayi  G.

8 Fundamentals of Small Signal Analysis Prof. Shanthi Pavan. (IITM) Prof. Bavkar Sandeep S. Fri, 14-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Tue, 25-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 26-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

9 Space Time Codes MIMO and Massive 
MIMO- Part 1  - Wireless Communication Prof. Zafar Ali Khan. (IITH) Prof. Jadhav Madan M. Mon, 05-Oct-2015 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Tue, 06-Oct-2015 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Mon, 12-Oct-2015 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

10 Control Systems Prof. Anil Kumar Sao. (IIT Mandi) Prof. Shete Krishna V. Mon, 17-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 20-Aug-2015  
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Fri, 21-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

11 Electromangetic Waves Prof. Deepa Venkitesh. (IITM) Prof. Arotale Parshuram N. Mon, 07-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Tue, 08-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 09-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Prof. Panchal Rajkumar V.

Prof. Upadhyay Kshitija A.

Prof. Shinde Vidhya M.

13 Introduction to Slope Stability Analysis Dr. Santiram Chatterjee. (IITB) Prof. Walke Snehal B. Mon, 07-Sep-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Tue, 08-Sep-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Mon, 14-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

14 Physical and Mathematical Foundations - 
Fluid Mechanics Dr. Suman Chakraborty. (IITKGP) Prof. Chaudhari Ajit C. Tue, 11-Aug-2015 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Wed, 12-Aug-2015 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Thu, 13-Aug-2015  

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

15 Compiler Design Prof. Supratim Biswas. (IITB) Prof. Ambole Rajaram H. Tue, 13-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 15-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Mon, 19-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 27-Aug-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Fri, 28-Aug-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Mon, 31-Aug-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pmProgram Testing7 Prof. Rajib Mall. (IITKGP)

12 Graphs and Strings Prof. G. Venkatesh. (IITM) Mon, 07-Sep-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Tue, 08-Sep-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Thu, 10-Sep-2015  
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm



Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Faculty HandlingSr. 

No. Course Name Name of Coordinator
Session Dates

Prof. Kolkar Ranjit P.

Prof. Shinde Santosh A.

Prof. Shelar Manoj D.

Prof. Rangole Jyoti S.

Prof. Swami Shridevi A.

Prof. Bankar Ajinkya S.

18 Space Time Codes MIMO and Massive 
MIMO- Part 2  - Wireless Communication Prof. Zafar Ali Khan. (IITH) Prof. Muttagi Shrihari S. Tue, 13-Oct-2015 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Mon, 19-Oct-2015 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Tue, 20-Oct-2015 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

19 Algebra Prof. Gopal Srinivasan. (IITB) Dr. Shastri Rajveer K. Thu, 03-Sep-2015 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Thu, 16-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 24-Sep-2015  
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Prof. Patil Anil B.

Prof.  Dhanawe Suraj A.

Prof. Naik Dipali R.

Bridge Programs:-     English for Employability

Tue, 11-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 13-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 20-Aug-2015  
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Foundation of Machine Learning16 Prof. Sudeshna Sarkar. (IITKGP) Mon, 10-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Tue, 18-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Mon, 24-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

20 English for Employability Ms. Vineeta Prasad - Delhi

The Nitty-Gritty of Logic Gates to Processor 
Design - Computer Organization and 
Architecture

17 Prof. Ashok Jhunjhunwala. (IITM)



Sr. 
No. Day / Date / Time

1 Fri, 28-Aug-2015 
02:00 pm-04:00 pm

2 Wed, 02-Sep-2015 
10:00 am-12:00 pm 

3 Fri, 04-Sep-2015 
10:00 am-12:00 pm 

VIDYA  PRATISHTHAN'S  COLLEGE  OF  ENGINEERING,  BARAMATI.
QEEE Pilot Program Center

( A Project by MHRD Govt. of India and IIT Madras )
Contact : qeee.vpcoe@gmail.com      Web: www.vpcoe.org   

Phone : 02112239503       Mobile: 9422403881, 9881628232, 9689451527. 

      QEEE PHASE - IV  Program Time Table  for  Spoken English

Course Name

Module Name:- 1) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 2) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 3) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

4 Thu, 10-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm-04:00 pm

5 Fri, 11-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm-04:00 pm

6 Wed, 16-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm-04:00 pm

7 Fri, 18-Sep-2015 
10:00 am-12:00 pm 

8 Wed, 23-Sep-2015 
10:00 am-12:00 pm

9 Tue, 29-Sep-2015 
02:00 pm-04:00 pm

10 Thu, 01-Oct-2015 
10:00 am-12:00 pm 

11 Wed, 07-Oct-2015 Module Name:- 11) English for Employability.

Module Name:- 5) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 6) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English. 

Module Name:- 7) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 8) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 9) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 10) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 4) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

11 Wed, 07-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm-04:00 pm 

12 Fri, 09-Oct-2015 
02:00 pm-04:00 pm

13 Wed, 14-Oct-2015 
10:00 am-12:00 pm 

Module Name:- 11) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 12) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

Module Name:- 13) English for Employability.
Course Name:- Bridge Programs - Spoken English.

http://www.vpcoe.org

